Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Feature List
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Preliminary Rev. 0.5  |  1
2.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Max TX
Power
Antenna Packaging Production Status
MGM111A256V1 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
MGM111A256V1R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
MGM111E256V1 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)1
MGM111E256V1R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)1
MGM111A256V2 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111A256V2R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111E256V2 Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
MGM111E256V2R Mighty Gecko Module +10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified)1
SLWRB4300B MGM111A Radio Board
Add-On for Mesh Networking
Kit (SLWSTK6000A)
+10 dBm Integrated chip an-
tenna